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\zx SC CONNECTOR 9/125 SINGLE MODE OS2 DUPLEX FIBER CABLE
OFNP (PLENUM) RATED
> COLOR: YELLOW
LENGTH
ITEM NO.
B METER] FEET
FCA-SAFU-DPS2P-01 | 1.0 |3.28
FCA-SAFU-DPS2P-02 | 2.0 | 6.56
FCA-SAFU-DPS2P-03 | 3.0 |9.84
FCA-SAFU-DPS2P-05 | 5.0 [16.40
FCA-SAFU-DPS2P-10 | 10.0 [32.81
T FCA-SAFU-DPS2P-15 | 15.0 [49.21
NOTES:
1. SC CONNECTOR POLISH TYPE: APC A A
FC CONNECTOR POLISH TYPE: UPC. QUNESS OHERWSESPECKED. [ ppprovals | OATe I = C O | ehstoet Wb yon
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP O A g e ey DN osn1/202 ERTE e | o0 sy ease
Al INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). ek i D i S Il ey
>120 [3048] <300 [7620] = +6 [152] /-0 |APPROVED BY FIBER OPTICS
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN o o) <0 PHOTOON | BV e
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. goral | eacions | ROk eaurs | FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE SC/APC TO FC/UPC
ez oot | ancleeere MAY VARY DUPLEX 9/125 SINGLEMODE OS2 OFNP
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SZE | CAGE CODE | TEM NO. REV.
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) _@_ MAY OCCUR 43321 FCA-SAFU-DPS2P A
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